## Big Brothers Big Sisters, Zanesville 2021 Bowl For Kids' Sake Sponsorship Agreement

We would like to become a sponsor of the <u>37th Annual Big Brothers Big Sisters Bowl for Kids' Sake 2021</u>. As a sponsor, I understand that Big Brothers Big Sisters will provide me with all of the benefits listed on the enclosed Sponsorship Levels sheet for the appropriate dollar amount of sponsorship. As a sponsor, I agree that we will send Big Brothers Big Sisters our payment for sponsorship no later than April 1, 2021.

Big Brothers Big Sisters

(\*Date of sponsorship commitment may impact inclusion on certain print materials)

BUSINI	ESS INFORMATION				
Com	pany Name				
Cont	act Person				
Address		City	StateZip		
PhoneEmail_		_Email			
<u>SPONS</u>	ORSHIP INFORMATION				
l will be	e a sponsor for the amount of \$				
	☐ Gold Strike	\$	<b>2,000—</b> \$5000		
	☐ Silver Spare		<b>1,000—</b> \$1,999		
	□ Bronze Alley		\$ <b>500—</b> \$999		
	Strike-it- <b>Big</b>		<b>\$250—</b> \$499		
Signatı	ure				
<u>PAYME</u>	ENT INFORMATION				
Pleas	e return this Sponsorship Form by	/ <u>March 10, 2021</u> * to receive all sp	onsorship benefits.		
□ Enclosed is my check for \$		made payable to	made payable to Big Brothers Big Sisters		
□ Please invoice us for \$			(month) of 2021		
		ig Brothers Big Sisters			
	4 North	ngum, Guernsey, Morgan & Noble h 7th Street—Zanesville, Ohio 437 )) 453-7300 Website: www.bbb E-Mail: info@bbbsz.org	)1		